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SUMMARY OF UUANTITIES 

FUNDING SOURCE 

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 

CODE NO. ITEM 

70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 

* 70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701

* 70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801

~ 72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 

~ 72900100 METAL POST -TYPE A 

~ 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS 

~ 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" 

~ 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" 

~ 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" 

~ 78005110 EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" 

~ 78005130 EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" 

~ 78005180 EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" 

~ * 85000400 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION

~ 
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT

* X4021000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE)

* X4022000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE)

* X4023000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (ROAD)

* XX003435 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT

FILE NAME : USER NAME c bl,bunoo DESIGNED BRL REVISED 
N,\CK!CAGOR!OGE\9C61T\122\C,v11\0UA_TD12 _OJ.oh-< DRAWN - BRL REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS 

PLOT SCALE • 43' CHECKED - AMP REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

Oofoult f>LOT DATE • 11/17/2D22 DATE - REVISED -

STP 

80% FED. 

20% LOCAL 

0005 

UNIT 
TOTAL 

ROADWAY 
QUANTITY 

LSUM 1 1 

LSUM 1 1 

LSUM 1 1 

SQFT 215 215 

FOOT 324 324 

SQ FT 73 73 

FOOT 1080 1080 

FOOT 260 260 

FOOT 135 135 

FOOT 60 60 

FOOT 110 110 

FOOT 28 28 

EACH 1 1 

FOOT 200 200 

EACH 49 49 

EACH 2 2 

EACH 6 6 

SQYD 150 150 

OAK PARK AVENUE RESURFACING �ftl 
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 2sss I 

SCALE: N.T.S. l SHEET 6 OF 22 SHEETsl STA. TO STA. 
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HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS

  

MIXTURE ITEM

  

R
/

W R
/

W

~

EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION

R
/

W

~

R
/

W

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION

HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50, 3 3/4" 4% @ 50 GYR

4% @ 50 GYR

4% @ 50 GYR

ROADWAY RESURFACING

TYPICAL SECTIONS
OAK PARK AVENUE RESURFACING

REMOVAL AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

EXISTING SIDEWALK TO REMAIN OR SIDEWALK 

SEE NOTE 3

SEE NOTE 3

THE ENGINEER

REMOVAL AS DIRECTED BY 

REMAIN OR SIDEWALK 

EXISTING SIDEWALK TO 

EXISTING GROUND

STA. 10+77.77 TO STA. 30+83.12

STA. 10+77.77 TO STA. 30+83.12

40'40'

(MAX.)

2.0% 

40'40'

‚
"

‚
"

SEE NOTE 1

SODDING

HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50, 3 ƒ"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 1•"

EXISTING GROUND

SODDING

REPLACEMENT AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

EXISTING SIDEWALK TO REMAIN OR SIDEWALK 

PCC SIDEWALK, 5 INCH

SEE NOTE 1

14.5' - 19.0'14.5' - 19.0'

14.5' - 19.0'14.5' - 19.0'

2' MIN.17'5'1' 1'5'18'2' MIN.

19'5'1' 1'5'20'

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50 (IL-9.5), 1 1/2"

SEE GEOTECHNICAL REPORT

EXISTING HMA PAVEMENT, (VARIES 9" - 9.5")

SEE GEOTECHNICAL REPORT 

EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, (VARIES 4" - 12")

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 5"

2.0% 2.0%

 AND EXCAVATION TO INSTALL NEW CURB)

 (INCLUDES REMOVAL OF EXISTING STONE BASE

 REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL), B-6.12

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

2.0% 2.0%

AND EXCAVATION TO INSTALL NEW CURB)

(INCLUDES REMOVAL OF EXISTING STONE BASE 

REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL), B-6.12 

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 

NOTES:

  

 

  

 

FIELD BY THE ENGINEER.

LIMITS OF CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT TO BE MARKED IN THE 8.

CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL PRIOR TO PATCHING.7.

SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE COST OF HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL. 

ENCOUNTERED DURING GRINDING OPERATIONS. REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF PETROMAT 

NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION SHALL BE CONSIDERED FOR PETROMAT (FABRIC) 6.

EXPENSE.

COURSE. ANY CORRECTIONS MUST BE MADE BY THE CONTRACTOR AT HIS OWN 

ENGINEER TO VERIFY MINIMUM 2% CROSS SLOPE PRIOR TO PLACING SURFACE 5.

CONTRACTOR SHALL PAVE THE SIDE WITH THE HIGHER ELEVATION FIRST.

FOR ROADWAYS WITH DIFFERING ELEVATIONS AT THE EDGE OF PAVEMENT, 4.

IN THE COST OF THE PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER.

PAVEMENT REMOVAL ADJACENT TO PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER SHALL BE INCLUDED 3.

CONTRACTOR SHALL SAWCUT PAVEMENT PRIOR TO REMOVING THE CURB.2.

INCLUDED IN THE COST OF COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER.

CLASS SI PCC, VIBRATED IN PLACE SHALL BE POURED WITHIN 48 HOURS AND 1.

SEE NOTE 8.

EXCAVATION TO INSTALL NEW CURB.)

(INCLUDES REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING STONE BASE AND 

CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL).

EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER TO REMAIN OR COMBINATION CONCRETE 

(AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER)

 SIDEWALK 5 INCH

 OR PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE

EXISTING SIDEWALK TO REMAIN

DESIGNATION

QMP 

@ Ndes

AIR VOIDS 

LR 1030-2

LR 1030-2

LR 1030-2

(AS DETERMINED IN THE FIELD BY THE ENGINEER)

AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT

HMA DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50 (IL-9.5), 3" (IN 2 LIFTS)

PATCHING

4% @ 70 GYR LR 1030-2

QMP DESIGNATION: QUALITY CONTROL/QUALITY ASSURANCE (QA/QC) PER LR 1030-2

64-22" UNLESS MODIFIED BY RECLAIMED MATERIALS SPECIFICATIONS. 

76-22" AND FOR NON-POLYMERIZED HMA THE "AC TYPE" SHALL BE "PG 

2.  THE "AC TYPE" FOR POLYMERIZED HMA MIXES SHALL BE "SBS/SBR PG 

 

QUANTITIES IS 112 LBS/SQ YD/IN.

THE UNIT WEIGHT USED TO CALCULATE ALL HMA SURFACE MIXTURE 1.

NOTES:

(HMA BINDER IL-19 MM)
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE (SPECIFIED), 4 INCH

(MUST BE SAW CUT PRIOR TO REMOVAL)

(AS DETERMINED IN THE FIELD BY THE ENGINEER)

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE SPECIFIED, 4-INCH

 DETERMINED IN THE FIELD BY THE ENGINEER)

REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS

(MUST BE SAW CUT PRIOR TO REMOVAL)

(AS DETERMINED IN THE FIELD BY THE ENGINEER)

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE SPECIFIED, 4-INCH

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

   

 

 

  

8 

AMP

BRL

BRL

N.T.S.

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

2955 COOK 22 8

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

    20-00060-00-RS    

CONTRACT NO. 61J23

SCALE:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

N:\CHICAGORIDGE\9061T\122\Civil\TYP_T0122_01.sht

blibunaoUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40'

PLOT DATE = 11/17/2022

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.U.

                              

                              

SHEET 8 OF 22 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          



 

 

 

 

      

 

 

   

 

 

  

9 

AMP

BRL

BRL SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

2955 COOK 22 9

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

    20-00060-00-RS    

CONTRACT NO. 61J23

SCALE:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

N:\CHICAGORIDGE\9061T\122\Civil\BNH_PLOT_T0122-01.sht

blibunaoUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 80'

PLOT DATE = 11/17/2022

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.U.

                              

                              

SHEET 9 OF 22 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
1
0

+
0
0
.0

0

 10+00  15+00  20+00

E 1132942.89

N 1832797.48

10
6
T
H
 
P
L
A

C
E

10
6
T
H
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

10
7
T
H
 
S
T
R
E
E
T
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SIGN

PAINBALL

A
P
P
R
O
X
IM

A
T
E
 
R
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.W
. 

L
IN

E

A
P
P
R
O
X
IM

A
T
E
 
R
.O
.W
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L
IN

E

SO
U
TH

W
EST H

IG
H

W
A
Y

INLET

VAULT

VALVE

OAK PARK AVENUE

ALIGNMENT, TIES AND BENCHMARKS
OAK PARK AVENUE

N= 1 834 871.73

E= 1 132 780.58

N= 1 834 807.76

E= 1 132 828.12

N= 1 834 696.41

E= 1 132 867.43

ELEV. 594.23

OSBM 21-51

PROP. CURVE P_OAKP1

PI STA. = 29+62.22

R = 200.00'

T = 61.80'

L = 119.88'

E = 9.33'

P.C. STA = 29+00.42

P.T. STA = 30+20.30

P
C
 

S
t
a
 
2
9

+
0
0
.4

2

P
T
 
S
t
a
 
3
0
+
2
0
.3

0

ELEVATION BENCHMARKS
NAVD'88 (GPS OBSERVED)

BIT

IN NAIL PK A OF WEST 3' APPROXIMATELY 

HIGHWAY SOUTHWEST OF RIGHT-OF-WAY 

SOUTH OF SOUTH 200' APPROXIMATE AVENUE 

PARK OAK OF SIDE OF WEST LOCATED 

LIGHT STREET OF FOUNDATION CONCRETE 

OF SIDE NORTH ON SET CUT SQUARE 

ELEV.

594.23

NO. DESCRIPTION

21-51

OSBM 

DATUM:

4
4
'

5
5
'

CP-XCUT

OFFSET 24.4' LT

STA. 30+88.3

E 1 132 767.95

N 1 834 847.79

CP #10

2
0
0
'

R

SCALE IN FEET

010 10

CP-XCUT

OFFSET 18.12' LT

STA. 29.67.23

E 1 132 836.91

N 1 834 754.87

CP #11

8
2
'

BASIN

CATCH

HYDRANT

FIRE

17'

35
'

49'

3
4
'

BASIN

CATCH

BASIN

CATCHMH

SAN

3
1
'

1:10

S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
9

M
A
T
C

H
 
L
IN

E
 
S
T
A
. 2

8
+

7
5

STA. 30+82.97

END PROJECT



9
4
.5

0

+
8
1
.2

9

9
4
.5

0

+
1
0
.2

9

15 LF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 24", 

DETECTABLE WARNINGS, (TYP.)

 65 LF (WHITE)

THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 6",

ADJ SPL

ADJ

ADJ SPL

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ SPL

ADJ ADJ

ADJ

STA. 10+77.77
BEGIN PROJECT TYP.

INLET FILTER,

9' 6' 9
'

66'

8
0
'

2
9
'

1
5
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

PAVEMENT RESURFACING, 2060 SY

1
4
.5
'

1
4
.5
'

 24", 28 LF (WHITE)
EPOXY PMK - LINE

 6", 110 LF (WHITE)
EPOXY PMK - LINE

 
ADJ SPL

ADJ SPL

DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT, 200 LF
10660

10657

10654 10648 10642

10633

10636 10630 10628 10624

10625 10617

10618 10612

+

+

O
N

L
Y

O
N

L
Y

 10+00  11  12  13  14  15+00

APPROX. ROW

APPROX. ROW APPROX. ROW

APPROX. ROW

OAK PARK AVENUE

10
6
T
H
 
P
L
A

C
E

10
7
T
H
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

SCALE IN FEET

20020

THERMOPLASTIC PMK LINE - 6", 75 LF (WHITE)

 

DOUBLE YELLOW CENTER LINE, 510 LF 
THERMOPLASTIC PMK LINE - 4" 

 

8
0
'

29'

 LF (30' SKIP- 10' DASH YELLOW)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 4", 60

AND SYMBOLS, 36.4 SF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LETTERS 

AND SYMBOLS, 36.4 SF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LETTERS 

 LINE, 40 LF 
 DOUBLE YELLOW CENTER

EPOXY PMK LINE - 4"

 20 LF (WHITE)
EPOXY PMK LINE - 6",

45 LF (6' SKIP, 2' DASH, WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 4", 

4.0' RT
+62.5

8.0' LT
+57.3

0.0'
+37.2

43.8' LT
+95.8

33.4' LT
+79.2

33.5' LT
+12.4

43.9' RT
+10.3

4.0' RT
+57.3

8.0' LT
+62.5

23.4' LT
+62.5

24.5' RT
+58.5

25.4' LT
+58.6

1
2
0
.5

0

+
5
1
.7

5

1
2
0
.5

0

+
7
9
.2

5

1
0
3
.5

0

+
2
0
.6

2

1
0
3
.5

0

+
4
9
.6

2

MARKING - LINE 24" WHITE
15 LF THERMO. PAVEMENT 

DETECTABLE WARNINGS (TYP.)

DETECTABLE WARNINGS (TYP.)

 15 LF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 24",

 65 LF (WHITE)

THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 6",

ADJ

ADJ SPLADJ

ADJ
ADJ

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ SPL

ADJ

ADJ

29'

66'

27'

8
0
'

8
0
'

2
9
'

TYP.

INLET FILTER,

1
4
.5
'

1
4
.5
'

MARKING - LINE 24" WHITE
15 LF THERMO. PAVEMENT 

MARKING - LINE 24" WHITE
15 LF THERMO. PAVEMENT 

PAVEMENT RESURFACING, 2560 SY

ADJ SPL

ADJ SPL

LEGEND

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT

TO BE ADJUSTED

DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES 

TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)

DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES 

PROPOSED DETECTABLE WARNINGS

INLET FILTER

HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 1 •"

HMA BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50, 3 ƒ"

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 5"

PAVEMENT RESURFACING:

INLET FILTER

PROPOSED STORM SEWER

REPLACEMENT

AND GUTTER, REMOVAL AND 

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB 

EXISTING STORM SEWER REMOVAL

REPLACEMENT

HMA DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND 

IV, 4 INCH

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 

10609

10612 10606 10600

10601

10570 10564 10562

10551 10549

10554 10548 10542

10541 10533

10536 10530

+ +

 16  17  18  19  20+00  21

APPROX. ROW

APPROX. ROW

APPROX. ROW

APPROX. ROW

10
5
T
H
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

10
6
T
H
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

SCALE IN FEET

20020

 
 65 LF (WHITE)

THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 6",

YELLOW)
150 LF (30' SKIP- 10' DASH 
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 4", 

0.0'
+25.6

0.0'
+04.0

33.6' RT
+49.7

33.3' RT
+81.4

43.8' RT
+65.5

33.8' RT
+18.7 34.0' RT

+51.5

44.3' RT
+35.1

44.' RT
+49.6

14.5' LT
+04.0

14.7' RT
+25.6

43.7' RT
+79.3
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ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
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ADJ

ADJ SPL

STORM EXHIBIT

M
A
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A
. 
15

+
7
5

M
A
T
C

H
 
L
IN

E
 
S
T
A
. 
15

+
7
5

M
A
T
C

H
 
L
IN

E
 
S
T
A
. 
2
1+

6
5

 10+77.77   21+65    

PROPOSED PLAN
OAK PARK AVENUE

1:20



"STOP"

WELL=595.37

INSPECTION

"NO PARKING"

5
9
4
.6

3

5
9
4
.7

4

5
9
4
.5

5

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ

8
0
'

TYP.

INLET FILTER,

PAVEMENT RESURFACING, 1155 SY

1
4
.5
'

1
4
.5
'

ADJ SPL

10406 10400

10401

10357

10350

10344

10343

10341

1034710349

10345

 28

 29
 30

+00

 3
1

APPROX. ROW

APPROX. ROW

OAK PARK AVENUE

H
IG

H
W

A
Y

S
O
U
T
H

W
E
S
T
 

 LF (30' SKIP- 10' DASH YELLOW)

THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 4", 90

12.6' RT
+82.7

EX. JUNCTION CHAMBER

RIM: 593.13

INSTALLATION OF PROPOSED CULVERT

LID, INCLUDED IN COST OF 

RISER SECTION WITH TY. 1 FRAME, OPEN 

SEE NOTE 1

STA. 30+82.97
END PROJECT

PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL, 100 LF

LINE 24", 15 LF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - 

AND REPLACEMENT, 20 LF

COMB. CONC. CURB REMOVAL

TYPE IV, 4 IN., 55 SY

CLASS D PATCHES,

 REPLACEMENT, 20 LF

COMB. CONC. CURB REMOVAL AND

 REPLACEMENT, 25 SY

HMA DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND

CONCRETE REMOVAL

TRENCH BACKFILL, 60 CY

  MATCH EXISTING CULVERT SLOPE

 EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 30", 110 LF.

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TY. 1

CONNECT TO EXISTING CULVERTS

TRENCH BACKFILL, 60 CY

  MATCH EXISTING CULVERT SLOPE

 EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 30", 110 LF.

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TY. 1

60" DEPTH, 50 LF

EXPLORATION TRENCH,

 15 LF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 24",

15 LF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 24", 

1
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DETECTABLE WARNINGS (TYP.)

 15 LF (WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 24",

 65 LF (WHITE)

THERMOPLASTIC PMK - LINE 6",

ADJ
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ADJ ADJ SPL
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INLET FILTER,

SY 

PAVEMENT RESURFACING, 2175 
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'

1
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'

ADJ SPL

ADJ SPL

LEGEND

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT

TO BE ADJUSTED

DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES 

TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)

DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES 

PROPOSED DETECTABLE WARNINGS

INLET FILTER

HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 1 •"

HMA BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50, 3 ƒ"

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 5"

PAVEMENT RESURFACING:10525

10524 10518 10512

10501

10506 10500 10430 10424
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10418 10412

10409
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&
T
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44.6' RT
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+49.0

14.3' RT
+60.0

44.6' RT
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OAK PARK AVENUE
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FOR NEW SEWER).

INSTALLED. (INCLUDED IN THE COST 

AFTER PIPE CULVERTS HAVE BEEN 

STORED SAFELY AND RE-ERECTED  

REMOVED. THE SIGN SHALL BE 

EXISTING SIGN TO BE TEMPORARILY 1.

NOTES:



CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
OAK PARK AVENUE RESURFACING

2.0% MAX.8.0% MAX.

NOTES:

3.

2.

B.

A.

1.

R.O.W. LINE

EXIST.

SAW CUT

FULL DEPTH

PAVEMENT (SEE NOTE 1)

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY

GUTTER TYPE B-6.12 (DEPRESSED AT DRIVEWAY)

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND

(P.C.C. DRIVEWAYS ONLY)

ƒ" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER

PAVEMENT

DRIVEWAY

EXISTING

SIDEWALK

PROPOSED

EXISTING DRIVEWAY APRON TO BE REMOVED

INCLUDED IN THE COST OF DRIVEWAY REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, OF THE TYPE SPECIFIED.

ALL REQUIRED EARTH EXCAVATION AND DRIVEWAY REMOVAL REQUIRED TO CONSTRUCT DRIVES SHALL BE

PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE COST OF P.C.C. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT.

BASE COURSE TYPE B IF THE EXISTING DRIVEWAY IS HMA OR AGGREGATE.

3" HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, AND 6" AGGREGATE

TYPE B IF THE EXISTING DRIVEWAY IS P.C. CONCRETE, OR

7" PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE AND 3" OF AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

THE PROPOSED DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT SHALL CONSIST OF:

DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT

CATCH BASIN AND INLET FILTER

1
8
.0

"

19.5"

27"

19.5"

1
9
.5

"

SECURED TO THE BASE RING WITH STAINLESS STEEL STRAP AND LOCK.

GEOTEXTILE AND SHALL BE REINFORCED WITH POLYESTER MESH. THE BAG SHALL BE

SEDIMENT BAG: SHALL BE FABRICATED FROM 4 OZ/SQ YD NON-WAVEN POLYPROPYLENE

DOMESTIC STEEL CONFORMING TO ASTM-A36.

BASE RING SHALL BE FABRICATED FROM 1•" x 1•" x „" CHANNEL.

FLANGE SHALL BE FABRICATED FROM „" FLAT STACK.

FRAME:

:NOTES

2% 2%

5'2'5'

9
"

SPECIFICATIONS

EXPANSION JOINT PERSPECIFICATIONS

EXPANSION JOINT PER

CURB AROUND STRUCTURE DETAIL

VARIES

1" MIN.

BARRICADED OR BACKFILLED WITHIN 24 HOURS.

WHEN FORMS ARE REMOVED FROM THE SIDEWALK, THE SIDEWALK SHALL BE 4.

REPLACEMENT OR HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT.

AT THE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE FOR P.C.C. CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND 

EITHER SIDE OF THE WALK. THIS WORK SHALL BE PAID FOR PER SQUARE YARD 

DRIVEWAYS, DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE SAWCUT AND PATCHED A MINIMUM OF 1' ON 

IN LOCATIONS WHERE SIDEWALK IS REMOVED AND REPLACED THROUGH 3.

DRIVEWAY (NO WIRE MESH). (INCLUDED IN COST OF SIDEWALK).

THICKNESS SHALL BE INCREASED TO 7" WHERE SIDEWALK IS ADJACENT TO A 2.

 

INCLUDED IN COST OF P.C.C. SIDEWALK 5 INCH.

ALL REQUIRED EARTH EXCAVATION TO CONSTRUCT P.C.C. SIDEWALK SHALL BE 1.

 

NOTES:

**

2
"

5
"

VARIES

SEE NOTE 2

* CROSS SLOPE 0.5% (MIN.) TO 2% (MAX.) 

(INCLUDED IN THE COST OF P.C.C. SIDEWALK)

SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B

P.C.C. SIDEWALK, 5 INCH DETAIL
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HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR
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FRAMES AND LIDS ADJUSTMENT WITH MILLING
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HMA TAPER DETAILS

BUTT JOINT AND
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SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS, AND DRIVEWAYS
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TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
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DETAILS FOR ROADWAY RESURFACING

DISTRICT 1 - DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATION
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